
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M40 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Mattias Sunneborn SWE Stockholm, SWE 13-02-03WORLD RECORD MASTERS (40) 7.59

GROUP 1
Start:  23-03-30  10:42:00

End: 23-03-30  11:15:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 849 Steffen FRICKE M40 Germany  6.13 748     

2 3174 Lenine CUNHA M40 Portugal  5.98 711     

3 3621 SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ M40 Spain  5.94 700     

4 3582 MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ M40 Spain  5.58 613     

5 848 Benjamin FRERICH M40 Germany  5.55 604     

6 1406 Clint NICHOLLS M40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.48 589     

7 3345 Branislav PUVAK M40 Slovak Republic  5.39 567     

8 1942 Federico GIOTTI M40 Italy  5.37 563     

9 1757 Francois KULIK M40 Ireland  5.28 542     

10 1450 Jonathan RUTTER M40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.16 514     

11 1070 Tim REITZ M40 Germany  5.04 485     

12 909 Martin HERZBERG M40 Germany  4.93 461     

13 1270 Matthew DALTON M40 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.89 453     

14 142 Miguel HEADLEY M40 Barbados  4.89 453     

15 3144 Emanuel ZIMNY M40 Poland  4.85 445     

16 778 Maik ARENDT M40 Germany  4.47 363     

17 2099 Masanori NAKABAYASHI M40 Japan  4.36 341     

2260 CARRILLO José Francisco GONZALEZ M40 Mexico DNS 0     

2258 AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DOMINGUEZ M40 Mexico DNS 0     
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I II III

6.13 5.63 rSteffen FRICKE

5.66 5.98 xLenine CUNHA

5.94 5.92 5.88SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ

5.41 5.54 5.58MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ

5.35 5.48 5.55Benjamin FRERICH

x 5.22 5.48Clint NICHOLLS

4.94 5.18 5.39Branislav PUVAK

5.32 5.17 5.37Federico GIOTTI

x 5.28 xFrancois KULIK

x 4.78 5.16Jonathan RUTTER

5.04 x 4.79Tim REITZ

4.86 4.59 4.93Martin HERZBERG

4.50 4.71 4.89Matthew DALTON

4.89 x xMiguel HEADLEY

4.73 4.48 4.85Emanuel ZIMNY

x 4.41 4.47Maik ARENDT

3.91 4.36 -Masanori NAKABAYASHI

CARRILLO José Francisco GON

AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DO
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Steffen FRICKE Germany1  1603

SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ Spain2  1477 126

Lenine CUNHA Portugal3  1396 207

Clint NICHOLLS Great Britain and Northern Irelan4  1344 259

Branislav PUVAK Slovak Republic5  1190 413

MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ Spain6  1189 414

Matthew DALTON Great Britain and Northern Irelan7  1109 494

Tim REITZ Germany8  1108 495

Francois KULIK Ireland9  1083 520

Benjamin FRERICH Germany10  1058 545

Jonathan RUTTER Great Britain and Northern Irelan11  1009 594

Federico GIOTTI Italy12  991 612

Martin HERZBERG Germany13  922 681

Miguel HEADLEY Barbados14  916 687

Masanori NAKABAYASHI Japan15  786 817

Emanuel ZIMNY Poland16  726 877

Maik ARENDT Germany17  662 941

AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DO Mexico  DNF

CARRILLO José Francisco GON Mexico  DNF

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M40
1 Heat 1 Steffen FRICKE Germany  6.131 7E+02    

2 Heat 1 Lenine CUNHA Portugal  5.982 7E+02    

3 Heat 1 SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ Spain  5.943 7E+02    

4 Heat 1 MOLINA Juan Jesús PÉREZ Spain  5.584 6E+02    

5 Heat 1 Benjamin FRERICH Germany  5.555 6E+02    

6 Heat 1 Clint NICHOLLS Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.486 6E+02    

7 Heat 1 Branislav PUVAK Slovak Republic  5.397 6E+02    

8 Heat 1 Federico GIOTTI Italy  5.378 6E+02    

9 Heat 1 Francois KULIK Ireland  5.289 5E+02    

10 Heat 1 Jonathan RUTTER Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.1610 5E+02    

11 Heat 1 Tim REITZ Germany  5.0411 5E+02    

12 Heat 1 Martin HERZBERG Germany  4.9312 5E+02    

13 Heat 1 Matthew DALTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.8913 5E+02    

14 Heat 1 Miguel HEADLEY Barbados  4.8914 5E+02    

15 Heat 1 Emanuel ZIMNY Poland  4.8515 4E+02    

16 Heat 1 Maik ARENDT Germany  4.4716 4E+02    

17 Heat 1 Masanori NAKABAYASHI Japan  4.3617 3E+02    

Heat 1 CARRILLO José Francisco GONZALEZ Mexico DNSDNS     

Heat 1 AGUILAR Guillermo Jesus DOMINGUEZ Mexico DNSDNS     
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